
 

Haswell Parish Council Meeting Dates 2023/24 

Full Council  

MONTH 
 

DATE OF MEETING  TIME  

JUNE  Wednesday 28th June 2023 
 

6.30pm 

JULY Wednesday 26th July 2023 
 

6.30pm 

AUGUST  August Recess No Meeting 
 

6.30pm 

SEPTEMBER  Wednesday 27th September 2023 
 

6.30pm 

OCTOBER  Wednesday 25th October 2023 
 

6.30pm 

NOVEMBER  Wednesday 29th November 2023 
 

6.30pm 

DECEMBER  No Meeting  
 

6.30pm 

JANUARY  Wednesday 31st January 2024 
 

6.30pm 

FEBRUARY  Wednesday 28th February 2024 
 

6.30pm 

MARCH  Wednesday 27th March 2024 
 

6.30pm 

APRIL  Wednesday 24th April 2024 
 

6.30pm 

 

Annual General Meeting  

MAY  Wednesday 29th May 2024 
 

6.30pm 

 

Annual Parish Meeting of the Parish of Haswell 

MAY  Wednesday 29th May 2024 
 

6.00pm 

 

MEETINGS WILL TAKE PLACE AT ST PAUL’S CHURCH HALL, CHURCH VIEW, HASWELL, DH6 2DT 


